
RSD Master Calendar – 2023-24 Dance Year 
 
Saturday, August 26  Competition Dance Teams Convention fees due 
 
Sunday, August 27 Student Helpers – Meeting at the studio 1:00-1:30PM 
  

Teachers – Meeting at the studio 1:30-2:30PM   
      

Tuesday, September 5  Welcome back! First day of 2023-24 classes 
 

Thursday, September 7 Registration opens for LKT Session 1 (Competition Dance 
Teams dancers in Dance Team Level 3 and up are eligible to 
register for this class; will be open to core level Intermediate 5 
and up should the class not fill) 

 
Friday, September 8 Competition Dance Teams R&K Subs/ Sandwiches fundraiser 

information distributed 
 
Saturday, September 9 Registration opens for Adult Tap Session 1 (anyone 18 years 

or older is eligible to register for this class) 
 

Sunday, September 10  Competition Dance Teams Parent Meetings 
     *Level 1, Level 2, Junior Company & Lil’ Crew: 1:30-2:30PM 

*Level 3, Advanced Jazz Team, Pre-Teen Company, Teen 
Company, Elite Company & Beast & Teen Crew: 2:45-3:45PM 
 

Monday, September 11  Student Helpers – deadline to return waivers 
 
Saturday, September 16  Teachers – Recital song choices due 
     

Monday, September 18 Deadline to hand in Handbook Acknowledgement waiver and/ 
or Competition Dance Team waiver  

 
Saturday, September 23 Competition Dance Teams R&K Fundraiser orders and money 

due 
 
 Teachers – Competition Dance Team costume choices due 
 
Friday, September 29 Competition Dance Teams Keystone Candles fundraiser 

information distributed 
 
 Logowear information sent via email. No logowear samples 

will be available for sizing; please reference the size chart on 
the Move-U website. All logowear orders are to be placed on 
the Move-U website. Logowear is mandatory for Competition 
Dance Teams members, but optional for all other RSD 
dancers. 

 
 
 
 
 



Saturday, September 30 Last day to pay tuition in full for the year 
 
 Last day to have ordered shoes needed for your classes per 

the Handbook 
 
 Deadline to join or drop a Competition Dance Team 
 
 Teachers – Recital costume choices due 
 
Sunday, October 1 Competition Dance Teams –  

Wild Dance Intensive (Convention)  
 Hilton Baltimore Inner Harbor 
 401 W. Pratt Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 
 
Tuesday, October 3 Competition Dance Teams R&K Fundraiser pick-up 4:30-

9:30PM at the studio 
 
Thursday, October 5 First day of Radar Technique LKT Session 1 classes  
 
Saturday, October 7 First day of Adult Tap Session 1 classes  
 
Monday, October 9 The studio WILL be open (Columbus Day) 
 
Saturday, October 14 Competition Dance Teams Keystone Candles orders and 

money due (pick-up date TBD) 
 
Friday, October 20 Competition Dance Teams Shady Maple fundraiser 

information distributed 
 
 Competition Dance Teams costume papers and pricing sent 

via email 
 
Monday, October 23 Teen/ Elite Halloween Celebration 
 
Classes October 24-30 Students are invited to wear Halloween costumes they can 

dance in during their classes this week (includes all core 
classes and special classes) 

 
Wednesday, October 25 Wednesday Pre-Ballet II special Creative Movement class – 

“Halloween” (takes place during regularly scheduled class) 
 
Thursday, October 26 Intermediate V Halloween Celebration (early and late classes 

will be combined): 6:00-8:45PM 
 
Saturday, October 28 Teachers – Competition and Recital props and prices due  
 

Competition Dance Team logowear & any core student 
apparel orders due (all orders and payments are to be done 
on the Move U website) 

 
 



Sunday, October 29 Competition Dance Teams music to be uploaded to the 
Google drive 

 
 
 Monday Pre-Ballet I special Creative Movement class – 

“Halloween” (takes place during regularly scheduled class) 
  
Tuesday, October 31 All classes are canceled for Lower Paxton Township Trick-or-

Treat Night. Beginner II/III, Intermediate I/II & Hip Hop Teen 
may make-up with the corresponding class if you would like 
to.  There are no make-ups for Advanced Jazz Team, Teen 
Company and Strength & Conditioning.  

 
Saturday, November 4 Competition Dance Teams Shady Maple orders and money 

due  
 
 Last day for Adult Tap Session 1 
 
Thursday, November 9 Last day for LKT Session 1 
 
Saturday, November 11 The studio WILL be open (Veterans Day) 
 
Sunday, November 12 Teachers – Meeting at studio 1:30-3:00PM  
 
Friday, November 17 Recital costume papers and pricing sent via email 
 
Saturday, November 18 Competition Dance Teams costume payments due (any 

costumes not paid for will NOT be ordered and will incur the 
late fee, shipping costs and possible delayed delivery) 

 
Sunday, November 19 Contemporary Master Class with Meg. O. ($25 cash/ dancer) 
 Intermediate I-IV: 12:00-1:20PM 
 Intermediate V and up: 1:30-2:50PM 
 
Tuesday, November 21 Competition Dance Teams Shady Maple pick-up 4:30-9:30PM 

at the studio 
 
Thursday, November 23 through and including Saturday, November 25  

Studio closed for Thanksgiving – no make-up classes will be 
made for holiday closures 

 
Monday, November 27  Last day to join or withdraw from a core level class 

 
 All Competition & Recital music to be uploaded onto the RSD 

website 
 
Classes December 12-18 Students are invited to wear your favorite Winter/ holiday 

attire. Please dress in something you can dance in (includes 
all core classes and special classes) 

 
Thursday, December 7  Intermediate V White Elephant Party (early and late classes 

will be combined): 6:00-8:45PM 



Thursday, December 14 Registration opens for Leaps, Kicks, Turns Session 2 
(Competition Dance Teams dancers in Dance Team Level 3 
and up are eligible to register for this class; will be open to 
core level Intermediate 5 and up should the class not fill) 

 
Saturday, December 16 Last day for Competition Dance Team members to report 

religious conflicts for competition events 
  
 Last day to opt out of the 2024 Recital for all students (with 

the exception for those in a Company Dance Team class  
Recital is mandatory) 

 
Teachers – Lineups due ONLY for dances that need costume 
color coordination 

 
Monday, December 18 Last day of classes before Christmas/ holiday break 
 
 Teen/ Elite Holiday Party 
 

*Studio Closed Tuesday, December 19 through Monday, January 1* 
 

Tuesday, January 2 Classes resume 
 
Friday, January 5 Competition Dance Teams R&K Subs/ Sandwiches fundraiser 

information distributed 
 
Saturday, January 6 Recital costumes payments due (any costumes not paid for 

will NOT be ordered and will incur the late fee, shipping costs 
and possible delayed delivery) 

 
Thursday, January 11 First day of Radar Technique LKT Session 2 classes  
 
Saturday, January 13 Competition Dance Team Imagine Competition fees due 
 
Thursday, January 18 *TENTATIVE* Registration opens for Modern (Competition 

Dance Teams dancers in Dance Team Level 3 and up are 
eligible to register for this class; will be open to core level 
Intermediate 5 and up should the class not fill) 

 
Friday, January 19 Competition Dance Teams hair and accessories checklists, 

model tutorial information and dress rehearsal schedules sent 
via email 

 
Saturday, January 20 Competition Dance Teams R&K Fundraiser orders and money 

due  
 
Monday, January 29 Monday Pre-Ballet I special Creative Movement class – 

“Winter” (takes place during regularly scheduled class) 
 
Tuesday, January 30 Competition Dance Teams R&K Fundraiser pick-up 4:30-

9:30PM at the studio 
 



Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday Pre-Ballet II special Creative Movement class – 
“Winter” (takes place during regularly scheduled class) 

 
Friday, February 2 Competition Dance Teams Dutch Country Soft Pretzels 

fundraiser information distributed 
 
Thursday, February 8  Last day for LKT Session 2 
 
Classes February 12-17 Red & Pink Out! Students are invited to wear anything red or 

pink to all their classes (includes all core classes and special 
classes) to celebrate Valentine’s Day 

 
Thursday, February 15 *TENTATIVE* First day of Modern classes  
 
Saturday, February 17  Competition Dance Teams Dutch Country Soft Pretzels 

fundraiser due 
 
 Competition Dance Teams Encore Competition fees due 
 
Monday, February 19  Studio WILL be open (Presidents Day) 
 
Friday, February 23 Competition Dance Teams Nothing Bundt Cakes fundraiser 

information distributed 
 
Saturday, February 24 All students should have the shoes needed for the Recital in 

hand or on order by today 
 
Saturday, March 2                         Competition Dance Team Starpower Competition fees due 
 
Sunday, March 3 Teachers – Meeting at studio 1:30-3:00PM 
 
Tuesday, March 5 Competition Dance Teams Dutch Country Soft Pretzels pick-

up 4:30-9:30PM at the studio 
 
Saturday, March 9 Competition Dance Teams Nothing Bundt Cakes fundraiser 

orders and money due  
 
 Registration opens for Adult Tap Session 2 (anyone 18 years 

or older is eligible to register for this class) 
 
Classes March 11-16 Lucky Charm Week! Students are invited to wear anything 

green or St. Patrick’s Day related that you can dance in 
(includes all core classes and special classes) 

 
Thursday, March 21 *TENTATIVE* Last day for Modern 
 
Friday, March 22 Recital Room Mom Sign-Up link sent via email 
 
Classes March 25-30 “Bunny Hop!” Let’s welcome Spring by dressing in adorable 

bunny attire and your favorite Spring colors that you can 
dance in (includes core classes and special classes) 

 



Thursday, March 28 Competition Dance Teams Nothing Bundt Cakes fundraiser 
pick-up 4:30-9:30PM at the studio 

 
Saturday, April 6   Competition Dance Teams Imagine Nationals fees due 
 
 First day of Adult Tap Session 2 classes  
 
Friday, April 12 to Sunday, April 14 Competition Dance Teams Regional Competition – 

Imagine Dance Challenge 
Pullo Family Center 
1031 Edgecomb Avenue, York, PA 17403 

Friday, Decem 

Monday, April 22 Monday Pre-Ballet I special Creative Movement class – 
“Barbie” (takes place during regularly scheduled class) 

 
Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday Pre-Ballet II special Creative Movement class – 

“Barbie” (takes place during regularly scheduled class) 
 
Saturday, April 27 Levels 1, 2 & 3 Classical Ballet combined rehearsal: 10:45-

11:45AM (mandatory for dancers in these classes to attend at 
least one of the two combined rehearsals) 

 
Classes May 13-18 “Dress in Your Favorite Era!” Students are invited to wear 

clothes to class from their favorite decade (core classes 
ONLY) 

 
Monday, May 13 Senior Night during Teen/ Elite’s scheduled class time 
 
Friday, May 3 Information pertaining to the Recital will begin to be sent out 

via email this week 
 
Saturday, May 4 Recital fee due (amount & ticketing TBD) 
 
 Last day for Adult Tap Session 2 
 
 Levels 1, 2 & 3 Classical Ballet combined rehearsal: 10:45-

11:45AM (mandatory for dancers in these classes to attend at 
least one of the two combined rehearsals) 

 
Monday, May 6 Summer 2024 registration opens 
 
Thursday, May 9 Intermediate V (early & late) combined classes: 6:00-9:00PM 
 
Friday, May 10 to Sunday, May 12  Competition Dance Teams Regional Competition – 

Encore DCS 
Wyndham Lancaster Resort and Convention Center 
2300 Lincoln Highway East, Lancaster, PA 17602 

 
Classes May 13-18 All Recital Room Moms are invited to classes this week to 

receive instructions, line-ups and name badges 
 



Thursday, May 16 Intermediate V (early & late) combined classes: 6:00-9:00PM 
 
Monday, May 20   2024-25 Dance Year registration opens  
 
Thursday, May 23 Intermediate V (early & late) combined classes: 6:00-9:00PM 

  
Friday, May 24 to Sunday, May 26 Competition Dance Teams Regional Competition – 

Starpower 
Wyndham Lancaster Resort and Convention Center 
2300 Lincoln Highway East, Lancaster, PA 17602 

 
Monday, May 27  Studio closed for Memorial Day – no make-up classes will be 

made for holiday closures 
 
Thursday, May 30 Intermediate V (early & late) combined classes: 6:00-9:00PM 
 
Friday, May 31 & Saturday, June 1 *TENTATIVE* Picture Days (class slots are assigned, 

schedule TBD. All classes are canceled these 2 days) 
 
Thursday, June 6 Intermediate V (early & late) combined classes: 6:00-9:00PM 
 
Monday, June 10 Last day of classes 
 
Thursday, June 13 General/ Dress Rehearsal for Saturday Matinee Recital at the 

Hershey Theatre – 6:00PM 
 
Friday, June 14 General/ Dress Rehearsal for Saturday Evening Recital at the 

Hershey Theatre – 6:00PM 
 
Saturday, June 15 Matinee Recital at the Hershey Theatre – 1:00PM 
 
 Evening Recital at the Hershey Theatre – 7:00PM 
 
Tuesday, June 18 Competition Dance Teams Junior Company Auditions: 
 Lyrical – 5:00-6:30PM 
 Jazz – 6:30-8:00PM 
 Hip Hop – 8:00-9:00PM 
 
Wednesday, June 19 Competition Dance Teams Pre-Teen Company Auditions: 
 Lyrical/ Contemporary – 5:00-6:30PM 
 Jazz – 6:30-8:00PM 
 Hip Hop – 8:00-9:00PM 
 
Thursday, June 20 Competition Dance Teams Teen Company Auditions: 
 Lyrical/ Contemporary – 5:00-6:30PM 
 Jazz – 6:30-8:00PM 
 Hip Hop – 8:00-9:00PM 
 
 
 
 
 



Friday, June 21 Competition Dance Teams Production Number Auditions: 
 5:00-6:30PM (should a Production Number be held next 

season) 
 
 Competition Dance Teams Tap Team Auditions: 
 6:30-7:30PM (should a Tap Team be held next season) 
 
Monday, June 24 – Friday, June 28 Competition Dance Teams Nationals Competition –   

Imagine Dance Challenge 
Hershey Lodge 
325 University Drive, Hershey, PA 17033 

 
Monday, July 8 Competition Dance Teams Make-Up Auditions (time 

TBD) **FOR SICKNESS OR INJURY ONLY – MUST 
BE PRE-APPROVED BY MISS ANGIE** 

 
Monday, July 15 to and including Thursday, August 15 
  2024 5-week Summer Session begins. Mandatory for 

any dancer who will be Intermediate V, Teen or who 
has made a Company Dance Team for the 2024-25 
dance year 

 
Tuesday, September 3 2024-25 Dance Year begins 

 
 
 


